CTE Administrators – October 3, 2024
JOINTLY OPERATED CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTERS


  AMELIA-NOTTOWAY TECHNICAL CENTER
(Amelia County, Nottoway County)
Lauren-Anne Sledzinski
Principal
Amelia-Nottoway Technical Center
148 VoTech Road
Jetersville, VA 23083
P:  434/645-7854
F:  434/645-1044
Sledzinski.Lauren@nottowayschools.org 

  BRIDGING COMMUNITIES REGIONAL
CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER
(Charles City County, King William County, King & Queen County, Middlesex County, West Point, New Kent County)
Dr. Julie L. Ellis
Executive Director
7930 New Chipping Lane
New Kent, VA 23124
P:  804/966-8575
F:  804/966-8769
jellis@bridgingcommunities.k12.va.us

Margaret Best
Administrative Assistant
mbest@bridgingcommunities.k12.va.us

  MASSANUTTEN TECHNICAL CENTER
(Harrisonburg City, Rockingham County)
Kevin Hutton
Director
325 Pleasant Valley Road
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
P:  540/434-5961
F:  540/434-1402
khutton@rockingham.k12.va.us 

Bethany Everidge
Assistant Director of Secondary Education
beveridge@rockingham.k12.va.us


  NEW HORIZONS REGIONAL EDUCATION CENTERS
(Gloucester County, Hampton City, Newport News City, Poquoson City, Williamsburg/James City County, York County)
Royce Hart
Interim Director
520 Butler Farm Road
Hampton, VA 23666
P:  757/766-0000
F:  757/766-2458
royce.hart@nhrec.org 

  NEW HORIZONS REGIONAL EDUCATION CENTERS (continued)

BUTLER FARM CAMPUS 
Dewey Ray
Principal
520 Butler Farm Road
Hampton, VA 23666
P:  757/766-1100
F:  757/766-3591
dewey.ray@nhrec.org

WOODSIDE LANE CAMPUS
Nicole Stephens
Principal
13400 Woodside Lane 
Newport News, VA 23608
P:  757/874-4444 Ext. 5502
F:  757/872-8957
	Nicole.Stephens@nhrec.org

  NORTHERN NECK TECHNICAL CENTER
(Essex County, Lancaster County, Northumberland County, Richmond County, Westmoreland County, Colonial Beach)
Samantha Dixon
Principal
13946 Historyland Highway
Warsaw, VA 22572
P:  804/333-4940
F:  804/333-0538
sdixon@northernnecktech.org

Mr. Todd Davis
Assistant Principal
13946 Historyland Highway
Warsaw, VA 22572
P:  804/333-4940
F:  804/333-0538
tdavis@northernnecktech.org 

Heather Graf
HR/Finance Director
hgraf@northernnecktech.org

  ROWANTY TECHNICAL CENTER
(Dinwiddie County, Prince George County, Sussex County)
Cheryl Simmers
Principal
20000 Rowanty Road
Carson, VA 23830
P:  434/246-5741
F:  434/246-5721
csimmers@rowanty.us 
Fiscal Agent noted in BOLD print for each Center

